Position

Executive Director Of
Operations

Assistant Director Of
Maintenance

Assistant Director Of Water
Operations

Assistant Director Of Recycling
Operations

Asset Systems Manager
Executive Assistant

Senior Office Specialist

Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Total Wages

$222,738

$180,219

$164,373

$149,654

$118,484

$75,910

$61,369

$1,400

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$64,414
$52,888
$55,110
$45,082
$45,718
$24,012

$19,184

$264



